
September 1, 2020 Tuesday Seniors v GATLEY (H) Seniors 

September 2, 2020 Wednesday 6th Midweek Stableford Gentlemen

September 3, 2020 Thursday

President's Prize to Ladies - Evening Scramble 

& Presenation Ladies

September 4, 2020 Friday Friday Frolics Mixed

September 5, 2020 Saturday President's Day Gentlemen

September 5, 2020 Saturday President's Dinner Social

September 6, 2020 Sunday Calendar

September 7, 2020 Monday Monday Calendar

September 8, 2020 Tuesday 11th 9 Hole Stableford Mixed

September 9, 2020 Wednesday Past Captains' & Presidents' Tropy & Dinner Calendar

September 10, 2020 Thursday Ladies Open Ladies

September 11, 2020 Friday Comedy Night Social

September 12, 2020 Saturday Summer Medal Final 7 Day Members

September 13, 2020 Sunday Match v PRESTON (Home) Mixed

September 13, 2020 Sunday 6th Monthly 9 Hole Stableford Mixed

September 14, 2020 Monday Monday Calendar

September 14, 2020 Monday Ladies Friendly v NEW MILLS Ladies

September 15, 2020 Tuesday Dinner to the Lady Captain Ladies

September 16, 2020 Wednesday 6th Midweek Medal Gentlemen

September 17, 2020 Thursday 6th EG Medal Ladies

September 18, 2020 Friday Past Captains' Dinner to the Captain Gentlemen

September 19, 2020 Saturday AUTUMN MEETING Gentlemen

September 20, 2020 Sunday Ladies Summer Medal Plate Final Ladies

September 21, 2020 Monday Monday Calendar

September 21, 2020 Monday Ladies Friendly v Lymm (A) Ladies

September 22, 2020 Tuesday Seniors v DAVENPORT (H) Seniors 

September 22, 2020 Tuesday 12th 9 Hole Stableford Mixed

September 23, 2020 Wednesday Calendar

September 24, 2020 Thursday

Ladies Autumn Meeting - Stableford - Annual 

Dinner & Presentation Ladies

September 25, 2020 Friday Ryder Cup WHISTLING STRAITS Day 1 Calendar

September 26, 2020 Saturday Order of Merit Final 7 Day Members

September 27, 2020 Sunday Mersey Club Championship @ WITHINGTON Mersey Team

September 27, 2020 Sunday Match v Lymm (Away) Mixed

September 28, 2020 Monday Monday Calendar

September 29, 2020 Tuesday Calendar

September 30, 2020 Wednesday 1st Midweek Stableford Gentlemen




